
  

                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 

                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                                       Through February 2017 

  

  

  

    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 

                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 

                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 

  

  

    Alta California (364)       769         1,770          19,721                2               84         22,344 

    Central Valley  (367)       604         2,474          15,419                9               76         18,573 

    East Bay        (380)       525         1,629          16,981                2              115         19,250 

    Eastern LA      (373)       276         1,345           9,720                0               14         11,355 

    Far Northern    (363)       174           634           6,690                0               20          7,518 

    Golden Gate     (361)       386         1,027           7,704                7               83          9,200 

    Harbor          (375)       423         1,577          10,791                0               12         12,803 

    Inland          (369)     1,129         3,733          27,973                7               25         32,860 

    Kern            (372)       254           682           7,314                0               32          8,282 

    Lanterman       (360)       280         1,346           8,203                0                8          9,837 

    North Bay       (371)       468           935           7,374                0               95          8,872 

    North LA        (378)     1,355         3,019          20,050                0               27         24,451 

    Orange County   (368)       451         3,066          17,033                4               72         20,622 

    Redwood Coast   (370)       186           320           3,330                0               10          3,846 

    San Andreas     (365)       535         2,186          14,011               11               11         16,743 

    San Diego       (362)       667         3,022          22,094                6               62         25,845 

    San Gab Pomona  (379)       353         1,810          10,898                0               14         13,075 

    South Central   (374)       500         1,918          12,041                9               59         14,518 

    Tri-Counties    (366)       521         2,613          10,715                0               24         13,873 

    Valley Mountain (377)       467         1,730          10,954                6               27         13,178 

    Westside        (376)       260         1,162           7,247                0               22          8,691 

  

    Totals:                  10,583        37,998         266,263               63              892        315,736 

  

  

  

    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 5,316 

    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,108 

    * 1,384 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 

    Report run date: Tuesday, March 7, 2017 

    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201703.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 

  



                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 

                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 

                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 

                                                     Through February 2017 

  

  

  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 

                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 

                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 

  

  

  Alta California (364)           452             1,770         100           9                87             2,418 

  Central Valley  (367)           302             2,474          90           8                79             2,953 

  East Bay        (380)           217             1,629          78           0               113             2,037 

  Eastern LA      (373)           136             1,345          15           0                17             1,513 

  Far Northern    (363)            40               634          16           0                16               706 

  Golden Gate     (361)           231             1,027          64           5                18             1,345 

  Harbor          (375)           222             1,577           3           3                27             1,832 

  Inland          (369)           583             3,733          74           0                13             4,403 

  Kern            (372)           114               682          33          18                20               867 

  Lanterman       (360)           160             1,346          58           2                63             1,629 

  North Bay       (371)           307               935          64          10                15             1,331 

  North LA        (378)           583             3,019          66           9               106             3,783 

  Orange County   (368)           248             3,066          18           0                27             3,359 

  Redwood Coast   (370)            68               320          26           5                 0               419 

  San Andreas     (365)           347             2,186          70           3                 9             2,615 

  San Diego       (362)           321             3,022          83          18               237             3,681 

  San Gab Pomona  (379)           156             1,810          89           7                77             2,139 

  South Central   (374)           136             1,918         129           4               103             2,290 

  Tri-Counties    (366)           311             2,613          69           4                32             3,029 

  Valley Mountain (377)           256             1,730          72           3                 8             2,069 

  Westside        (376)           126             1,162          58           1                41             1,388 

  

  Totals:                       5,316            37,998       1,275         109             1,108            45,806 

  

  

  

  Report run date: Tuesday, March 7, 2017 

  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201703.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


